Rim Rock Riders

OBRA Results

01.13.2020 Race Date
Class

PeeWee, Section 1
PeeWee, Section 1

PeeWee, Section 1

Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D
Added Money 4D

Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under
Youth 4D, 17 & Under

Futurity
Futurity

category
PeeWee
PeeWee

PeeWee

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth

Futurity
Futurity

rider_name
Clayton West
Hudson West
Landyn Bafford

Garan Buller
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller

Cheyenne Westwood

Vickie Westwood
Siterra Magee
Elisha Zellner
Angie Finley
Stevie Rae Willis
Tamara Scroggs
Christine Conley
Angie Finley
Garan Buller
Siterra Magee
Kendyl Hanning
Tanya Ledbetter

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Nicole Perez
Christy Kruse
Lacie Brant
Karsyn West
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Chloe Peters
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Tanya Ledbetter

Hayden Bafford
Karsyn West
Chloe Peters

Siterra Magee

Tanya Ledbetter

rider_city
Bend
Bend
Bend

Madras
Riley

Riley
Powell Butte
Powell Butte
Bend
Bend
Culver
Terrebonne
Madras
Prineville
Culver
Madras
Bend
Terrebonne
Bend
Bend
Terrebonne
Redmond
Bend
Bend

Riley

Riley

Bend
Terrebonne
Riley

Riley

Bend
Bend

Bend
Bend

Terrebonne

Bend
Bend

horse_name
Hannah
Tami

Sheeza tuff pistol

WSR rooster

AMR Cash on Fire

AMR Jumping Dry Fire
Scotchs Blue Label

Easy Judge It

Flashin That Cash

Big Sky Vatti (Skyler)

Jane

Dew Drop

Judges streakinsteel

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Jo Jo

Caddy

Gators Sexy Diamonds
THR Nottabittagold "Bill"
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)
Tesla

Cash’s Plain James (Bones)
Blazin Bulldog K3

Cant tag shotgun

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
Comin in Hawt

Bridle Bit Riley

Iza French Dream (1zi)
Dependable Injun

Single Barrel Whiskey

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
News Of A Hero

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Nala
DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)

Dependable Injun

Gators Sexy Diamonds

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

place
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

1D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st

score
36.297
36.297

No Time

17.547

17.58

17.696

17.7

17.876

17.888

18.034

18.218

18.291

18.317

18.353

18.492

18.546

18.625

18.628

19.073

19.402

19.554

20.326

20.739

21.672

21.965

923.09

923.277 No Time

923.831 No Time

930.964 No Time

935.313 No Time
No Time

No Time

19.283
21.672
923.831 No Time

18.625

No Time

purse

$32.00

$160.00
$140.00
$100.00

$144.00
$126.00
$90.00

$184.00
$123.00
$107.00
$93.00
$67.00

$37.00
$24.00

$41.00



OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open

OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500

OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000

OBRA 500
OBRA 500

PeeWee, 2nd Race

PeeWee, 2nd Race

Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |
Added Money 4D, 2nd |

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2

OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open

OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500

OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000

OBRA 500
OBRA 500

PeeWee

PeeWee

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth

Cheyenne Westwood
Vickie Westwood

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Christine Conley

Tanya Ledbetter

Kendyl Hanning
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tanya Ledbetter

Christy Kruse

Elisha Zellner

Hudson West

Clayton West

Garan Buller

Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Cheyenne Westwood
Vickie Westwood
Siterra Magee
Christine Conley
Garan Buller

Siterra Magee

Tanya Ledbetter
Nicole Perez

Christy Kruse

Lacie Brant

Karsyn West

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Chloe Peters

Tanya Ledbetter

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Karsyn West

Powell Butte
Powell Butte

Bend

Prineville

Bend

Terrebonne
Bend
Bend
Bend

Redmond

Bend

Bend
Bend

Madras
Riley

Riley

Powell Butte
Powell Butte
Bend
Prineville
Madras
Bend

Bend
Terrebonne
Redmond
Bend

Bend

Riley

Bend
Terrebonne
Bend

Bend

Bend

Scotchs Blue Label 1D - 1st 17.7
Easy Judge It 1D - 2nd 17.876
Iza French Dream (1zi) 923.277 No Time
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 1st 18.04
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 2nd 19.073
THR Nottabittagold "Bill" 1D - 1st 18.628
Tesla 1D - 2nd 19.402
Royal Jetzablazin (Tigger) 1D - 3rd 20.35
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} No Time

Blazin Bulldog K3 1D - 1st 20.326
My pal Sully 1D - 2nd 20.571
Tami 1D - 1st 43.215
Hannah 1D - 2nd 46.006
WSR rooster 1D - 1st 17.547
AMR Cash on Fire 1D - 2nd 17.58
AMR Jumping Dry Fire 1D - 3rd 17.696
Scotchs Blue Label 1D - 4th 17.7
Easy Judge It 1D - 5th 17.876
Flashin That Cash 1D - 6th 17.888
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 7th 18.04
Caddy 2D - 1st 18.546
Gators Sexy Diamonds 3D - 1st 18.625
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 4D - 1st 19.073
Cash’s Plain James (Bones) 4D - 2nd 19.098
Blazin Bulldog K3 4D - 3rd 20.326
Cant tag shotgun 4D - 4th 20.739
DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 4D - 5th 21.672
Bridle Bit Riley 4D - 6th 923.09
Iza French Dream (lzi) 923.277 No Time
Dependable Injun 923.831 No Time
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} No Time

News Of A Hero No Time

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) | 1D - 1st 21.672

$57.00

$38.00

$46.00
$30.00

$38.00

$21.00

$176.00
$117.00

$264.00
$225.00
$118.00

$78.00

$41.00



Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2

Futurity, 2nd Race
Futurity, 2nd Race

OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race
OBRA Open, 2nd Race

OBRA 3500, 2nd Race
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace
OBRA 1000, 2ndRace

OBRA 500, 2nd Race

OBRA 500, 2nd Race

Youth

Futurity
Futurity

OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open

OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500

OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000

OBRA 500
OBRA 500

Chloe Peters

Siterra Magee

Tanya Ledbetter

Cheyenne Westwood
Vickie Westwood

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Christine Conley

Tanya Ledbetter

Kendyl Hanning
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Tanya Ledbetter

Christy Kruse

Elisha Zellner

Terrebonne

Bend
Bend

Powell Butte

Powell Butte

Bend

Prineville

Bend

Terrebonne
Bend
Bend
Bend

Redmond

Bend

Dependable Injun

Gators Sexy Diamonds

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Scotchs Blue Label
Easy Judge It

Iza French Dream (1zi)

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

THR Nottabittagold "Bill"
Tesla

Royal Jetzablazin (Tigger)
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Blazin Bulldog K3

My pal Sully

923.831 No Time

1D - 1st 18.625
No Time
1D - 1st 17.7
1D - 2nd 17.876
923.277 No Time
1D - 1st 18.04
1D - 2nd 19.073
1D - 1st 18.628
1D - 2nd 19.402
1D - 3rd 20.35
No Time
1D - 1st 20.326
1D - 2nd 20.639

$41.00

$57.00

$38.00

$46.00

$30.00

$38.00



